

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5873/2022

M/S NKC PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAZA MUZAFFAR BHAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.124367/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.124368/2022-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 12-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Rathora, Adv.
 Mr. Shaurya Lamba, Adv.
 Ms. Seema Sindhu, Adv.
 Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.09.2022.

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS